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U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

Ul2 ALPINE SKIING SKILLS FEST - PARALLEL
NAT RACE CODE No.
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START LIST FOR QUALIFYING

COMPETITOR~====——==—=———— == ———————

START TIME 14
ST BIB CODE
NO NO

51 R6924268

53 R7245795
54 R7077809
R6964976
56 R7320785
57 R7156141
58 R7171363
59 R7161164

10 60 R7152991
11 61 X7279569
12 62 R7021394
13 63 R7077797
14 64 R7325130
15 65 R6964440
16 66 R7242149
17 67 R7105614
18 68 R7234254
19 69 R6908410
20 70 R7168682
21 71 R7245007
22 72 R7111337
23 73 R6849051
24 74 R6857256
25 75 R7281587
26 76 R7247483
27 77 R7035312
28 78 R7128819
29 79 R7191475
30 80 R6978378
31 81 R7224105
32 82 R7240090
33 83 R7155627
34 85 R6999125
35 86 R6999205
36 87 R7072155
37 88 R7106263
38 89 R6978871
39 90 R7059789
40 91 R7125659
41 92 R7102701
42 93 R6982585
43 94 R7110183
44 95 R6997502
45 96 R7061529
46 97 R6874414

SURNAME+NAME

Lynch, Brooks
GHOST RIDER BOY
Rowland, Clark
Newman, Sylvester
Lowe, Cameron
Sanderford, Will
Clarke, Hudson
Bahoshy, Desmond
Coates, Clark
Erickson, Leif
Chang, Jihu
Birkett, Ramsey
Newman, Benjamain
Branham, Henry
McCord, Piers
Kaneda, Nolan
Daenzer, Alex
Goodwin, Allan
Walker, Hogan
Roseberry, Lucas
McCarthy, Breclan
Greene, Didrik
Laney, Marshall
Starkovich, Beau
Doran, Jack
Saylor, Tygart
Kullberger, Oscar
Davenport, Eli
Dicanio, Zachary
Bosma, Nicholas
Strokes, Hagen
Cybulski, Milo
Wood, Otis
Tollund, Arne
Kaier, Aidric
Dyar, Ruke
Labelle, Anthony
Chandler, Cole
Foss, Keaton
Pardoe, Max
Martini, Thomas
Jacobson, Wyatt
Jarjabka, Park
Major, Michael
Fleming, Beau
Payn, Isaac

16:00
YOB NAT
2012 ELD
2013 AVSC
2013 WPK
2012 WPK
2012CBMST
2013 SSP
2013 WPK
2013 AvVSC
2013 SUM
2013 ELD
2013 SSP
2012 WPK
2013 sSSP
2012 LsC
2013 sscv
2013 sSSP
2012 WPK
2012 sSSP
2012 AVSC
2013 sSSP
2013 ELD
2012 ssCv
2013 ELD
2013 SSP
2013 sscv
2012 SsSCv
2013 AVSC
2013 SuM
2013 SScCv
2013 AVsC
2012 SUM
2013 ssp
2012 ELD
2013 WPK
2013CBMST
2012 SUM
2013 SSCV
2012 SUM
2012 WPK
2013 SUM
2013 WPK
2013 SuM
2013 SSCV
2012 SS3P
2013 WPK

NLM1524.CSV

COURSE
1st RUN

Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

ALGE S4 TIMING



SSWSC

HOWELSEN HILL

COMPETITOR——= === === === —mm——mm e

ST BIB
NO NO
47 98
48 99
49 100
50 101
51 102
52 103
53 104
54 105
55 106
56 107
57 108
58 109
59 110
60 111
61 112
62 113
63 114
64 115
65 116
66 117

20~01-24 / HOWELSEN HILL

R7110328
R6959065
R6977336
R7018629
R7149429
R6878767
R6999735
R7070753
R6975554
R6994782
R6789872
R6963484
R7067862
R6801585
R6934689
R6873889
R6991860
R7004009
R6957836
R6942774

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

Ul2 ALPINE SKIING SKILLS FEST - PARALLEL
NAT RACE CODE No.

SURNAME+NAME

Vaskas, Axel
Burke, Shane
Coleman, Zander
Nelson, Oliver
Youngblood, Henry
Julias, Thor
Ladd, Carter
Reynolds, Alex
Birkett, Holt
Down, Jake
Kuruvila, Kaan
Biglow, Christian
Atwood, Ethan
Masters, Drake
Bender, Joshua
Mackenzie, Ryder
Schmidt, Rhys
Knapp, Skai
Miller, Julian
Kawamura, Dylan

N0OO074

2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

LIST: NLM1524.CSV

SSCV
AVSC
SSCV
SUM
SSCV
ELD
SSCV
SUM
SSP
AVSC
SUM
SSP
SUM
SSCV
SUM
SSCV
SUM
SSP
SUM
SSCV

JANUARY 20, 2024

POINTS

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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ROCKY

COURSE
1st RUN

Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

ALGE S4 TIMING



